Holidays in Year 2009

The following public holidays will be observed by the Embassy of the

Union of Myanmar in Tokyo during the year 2009.

SR. DATE DAY PARTICULARS NO. OF DAYS
1. 1-1-2009 Thursday New Year Day 1(J)
2, 4-1-2009 Sunday Independence Day 1 (M)
3 12-1-2009 Monday Coming of Age(Adult) Day 1(J)
4. 11-2-2009 Wednesday National Foundation Day 1(3)
5. 12-2-2009 Thursday Union Day 1 (M)
6. 2-3-2009 Monday Peasant Day 1 (M)
7. 20-3-2009 Friday Vernal Equinox Day 1(1)
8. 27-3-2009 Friday Armed Forces Day 1 (M)
9. 12-4-2009 Sunday
to to } Myanmar New Year Day 6 (M)

17-4-2009 Friday
10.  1-5-2009 Friday Worker’s Day 1 (M)
1. 4-5-2009 Monday Greenery Day 1(J)
12.  8-5-2009 Friday Full Moon Day of Kasone 1 (M)
13.  6-7-2009 Monday Full Moon Day of Waso 1 (M)
14.  20-7-2009 Monday Ocean Day 1(1)
15.  21-9-2009 Monday Respect for the Age Day 1(1)
16.  12-10-2009 Monday Sports Day 1(J)
17. 11-11-2009 Wednesday National Day 1 (M)
18.  23-11-2009 Monday Labour Thanksgiving Day 1(J)
19.  23-12-2009 Wednesday Emperor’s Birth Day 1(1)
20.  25-12-2009 Friday Christmas Day 1 (M)

Total 25 Days

NB

M - Myanmar Holiday = 15 Days

J - Japan Holiday = 10 Days

25 Days



